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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Vance Gerkovich        CHAIR          1/1    4:59       30:54
2     Brian McWilliams       M3039         1/22    5:42       35:24
3     Gary Wondrash          M5059         1/12    6:19       39:09
4     Cassidy McGowan        M2029         1/14    6:26       39:53
5     Mike Christman         M3039         2/22    6:26       39:54
6     Christopher Gordon     M3039         3/22    6:31       40:29
7     Adam Utroske           M3039         4/22    6:33       40:37
8     Josh Rolfing           M3039         5/22    6:37       41:03
9     Chris Blom             M3039         6/22    6:40       41:25
10    Mark Garrigan          M3039         7/22    6:45       41:53
11    Jenna Ravet            F3039         1/23    6:47       42:04
12    Scott Frisch           M4049         1/19    6:49       42:17
13    David Schepp           M4049         2/19    6:51       42:30
14    Mark Kralovec          M4049         3/19    6:53       42:44
15    Robert Ginnow          M5059         2/12    6:54       42:50
16    Alexander Guild        M2029         2/14    6:59       43:23
17    David Hamel            M1519          1/9    6:59       43:24
18    Matthew Fager          M3039         8/22    7:01       43:34
19    Nathaniel Redig        M2029         3/14    7:07       44:10
20    Christian Jensen       M2029         4/14    7:07       44:13
21    Laura Broullire        F3039         2/23    7:14       44:56
22    John Schad             M2029         5/14    7:14       44:57
23    Ted Kemen              M3039         9/22    7:16       45:07
24    Joe Liss               M2029         6/14    7:17       45:10
25    Robert Goodine         M5059         3/12    7:17       45:13
26    Mark Messer            M4049         4/19    7:18       45:19
27    Jeff Treml             M5059         4/12    7:18       45:19
28    Lisa Behnke            F3039         3/23    7:18       45:22
29    Ashraf Ahmed           M4049         5/19    7:24       45:56
30    Donald Jeske           M5059         5/12    7:24       45:57
31    Jolene Sell            F2029         1/26    7:26       46:06
32    Michael Krabbe         M4049         6/19    7:26       46:06
33    Mary Cox               F3039         4/23    7:28       46:23
34    Michael Moore          M4049         7/19    7:28       46:23
35    Anne Vollrath Vollrath F5059          1/6    7:33       46:53
36    Gary Prinel            M5059         6/12    7:35       47:02
37    Grace Wolfgram         F2029         2/26    7:35       47:06
38    Todd Wagner            M3039        10/22    7:36       47:09
39    Karly Telschow         F1519          1/3    7:37       47:19
40    Bill Noll              M5059         7/12    7:38       47:22
41    Melanie Gregorian      F3039         5/23    7:39       47:28
42    Alex Leitheiser        M1519          2/9    7:41       47:40
43    Noah Van Lannen        M0914          1/4    7:44       47:58
44    Natalie Nichol         F4049          1/9    7:45       48:10
45    James Beno             M5059         8/12    7:46       48:16
46    Gregory Schad          M2029         7/14    7:50       48:36
47    Daniel Richardson      M2029         8/14    7:52       48:52
48    Jenna Matala           F2029         3/26    7:55       49:09
49    Patrick Culligan       M6099          1/5    7:56       49:12
50    Ric Leitheiser         M4049         8/19    7:56       49:15
51    Jay Kennard            M4049         9/19    7:59       49:31
52    Eric Leinheiser        M4049        10/19    7:59       49:31
53    Aimee Bradison         F4049          2/9    8:00       49:40
54    Douglas Moorhead       M4049        11/19    8:00       49:41
55    Bradley Caffee         M3039        11/22    8:00       49:41
56    Wayne Jirovetz         M6099          2/5    8:02       49:54
57    Ryan Riebe             M1519          3/9    8:04       50:07
58    Jeff Kropp             M5059         9/12    8:05       50:12
59    Craig Harrington       M1519          4/9    8:07       50:21
60    Kim Allen              F4049          3/9    8:07       50:26
61    Scott Paradise         M4049        12/19    8:08       50:27
62    Allison Rodriguez      F4049          4/9    8:09       50:39
63    Brian Worcester        M5059        10/12    8:12       50:56
64    John Schad             M5059        11/12    8:15       51:13
65    Tracy Inman            F4049          5/9    8:18       51:34
66    Megan Gebhart          F0914          1/5    8:19       51:37
67    Leah Vanderlinden      F0914          2/5    8:22       51:55
68    John Tutas             M2029         9/14    8:33       53:07
69    Sammy Noll             M0914          2/4    8:35       53:17
70    Lynn Nett              F3039         6/23    8:36       53:22
71    Bob Harrington         M4049        13/19    8:37       53:31
72    Prasanth Prabhakaran   M2029        10/14    8:38       53:35
73    Laura Baker            F2029         4/26    8:38       53:39
74    Caleb Vanderlinden     M1519          5/9    8:39       53:41
75    Andy Decker            M1519          6/9    8:41       53:53
76    Bill Kinnard           M4049        14/19    8:41       53:55
77    Linsay Tinberg         F2029         5/26    8:44       54:15
78    Greg Tinberg           M3039        12/22    8:44       54:15
79    Bob Richter            M3039        13/22    8:51       54:59
80    Nichole Frisch         F3039         7/23    8:55       55:20
81    Katie Stangel          F1519          2/3    8:58       55:39
82    Janet Lotto            F5059          2/6    9:02       56:03
83    Emily Williams         F3039         8/23    9:04       56:16
84    Shirley Mattie         F3039         9/23    9:04       56:19
85    Nic Zietler            M3039        14/22    9:05       56:22
86    Terri Simpson          F5059          3/6    9:07       56:35
87    Tyler Cooley           M1519          7/9    9:07       56:37
88    Jim Lauer              M4049        15/19    9:08       56:42
89    Jacqueline Frank       F3039        10/23    9:09       56:49
90    Tim Noll               M3039        15/22    9:09       56:50
91    Maribeth Frinzi        F2029         6/26    9:12       57:06
92    Bob Fry                M6099          3/5    9:16       57:33
93    Brian Devroy           M4049        16/19    9:19       57:49
94    Jackie Brosteau        F3039        11/23    9:19       57:51
95    Tiffaney Gumina        F3039        12/23    9:19       57:51
96    Marlene Vervoort       F4049          6/9    9:19       57:52
97    Shaunna Cannon         F2029         7/26    9:20       57:54
98    Clarissa Winney        F2029         8/26    9:20       57:55
99    Melissa Romitti        F2029         9/26    9:21       58:03
100   Dan Gesell             M3039        16/22    9:21       58:05
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101   Luann Glielmi          F5059          4/6    9:22       58:09
102   Kevin Kropp            M2029        11/14    9:22       58:12
103   Phillip Gries          M1519          8/9    9:29       58:53
104   Camie Knorr            F2029        10/26    9:30       59:00
105   Holly St.Louis         F2029        11/26    9:31       59:03
106   Katherine Fitch        F1519          3/3    9:33       59:15
107   Phillip Gries          M1519          9/9    9:34       59:21
108   Daniel Smies           M3039        17/22    9:42     1:00:16
109   Bryce Linssen          M0914          3/4    9:43     1:00:21
110   Jennifer Wiezbiskie    F3039        13/23    9:43     1:00:21
111   Nicole Linssen         F3039        14/23    9:43     1:00:21
112   Sara Pasterski         F3039        15/23    9:43     1:00:21
113   Shannon Schuster       F4049          7/9    9:44     1:00:29
114   Lauren Sell            F2029        12/26    9:49     1:00:59
115   Andy Bureau            M3039        18/22    9:55     1:01:36
116   Shanna Dennis          F2029        13/26    9:57     1:01:44
117   Selvamurugadasa Velayu M3039        19/22   10:02     1:02:17
118   Michael Fameree        M3039        20/22   10:02     1:02:18
119   Gregory Bottei         M4049        17/19   10:02     1:02:18
120   Missy Zahn             F4049          8/9   10:05     1:02:37
121   Rachel Jarvey          F3039        16/23   10:06     1:02:42
122   Jenny Baugnet          F3039        17/23   10:13     1:03:24
123   Josh Gebhart           M0914          4/4   10:16     1:03:47
124   Leah Kirkland          F2029        14/26   10:20     1:04:09
125   Glenda Ruder           F2029        15/26   10:20     1:04:11
126   Jillean Scanlan        F3039        18/23   10:21     1:04:16
127   Jennifer Fogarty       F3039        19/23   10:24     1:04:36
128   Maria Sorenson         F2029        16/26   10:25     1:04:38
129   Jackie Perez           F2029        17/26   10:25     1:04:39
130   Katie Vann             F2029        18/26   10:43     1:06:33
131   Amber Paluch           F3039        20/23   10:43     1:06:33
132   Leah Johnson           F2029        19/26   10:43     1:06:35
133   Emily Kane             F2029        20/26   10:54     1:07:42
134   Roxy Reckelberg        F5059          5/6   10:57     1:07:57
135   Tony Novak             M4049        18/19   10:57     1:07:59
136   Caitlin Schreiter      F2029        21/26   11:06     1:08:54
137   Michelle Etheridge     F2029        22/26   11:06     1:08:55
138   Bernie Lotto           M5059        12/12   11:07     1:09:00
139   Sophia Bergner         F0914          3/5   11:30     1:11:28
140   Jean Bergner           F4049          9/9   11:31     1:11:28
141   Justin Kasper          M2029        12/14   11:34     1:11:47
142   Barb Smith             F5059          6/6   11:41     1:12:36
143   Jamie Froh             F2029        23/26   11:49     1:13:24
144   Radhakrishna Mellacher M3039        21/22   11:49     1:13:24
145   Mike Brown             M6099          4/5   11:51     1:13:34
146   Cary Leanna            F3039        21/23   11:51     1:13:38
147   Irissa Metoxen         F0914          4/5   11:52     1:13:44
148   Daniel Bayless         M2029        13/14   11:56     1:14:07
149   Laura Wolanin          F2029        24/26   12:02     1:14:47
150   Jeremy Nelson          M2029        14/14   12:03     1:14:47
151   Kelly Grode            F3039        22/23   12:03     1:14:51
152   Scott Van Donsel       M4049        19/19   12:24     1:17:00
153   Thomas Ristau          M3039        22/22   12:39     1:18:34
154   Danny Thornborrow      M6099          5/5   12:54     1:20:07
155   Rachel Muhs            F2029        25/26   13:14     1:22:13
156   Maria Hameister        F2029        26/26   13:15     1:22:14
157   Tera Banda             F3039        23/23   15:17     1:34:53
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